Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet 
JP Morgan 

From: Jeffiey Epstein 
July 12,2010 

Re: Account b: Ft rid Trust Com Inc. 
Account # 

Please nxisfer Five Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars (S5,500,000 from the 
above account to Jeffrey E Epstein JP Morgan. account 0 739110438 

Please call Harry Beller at 646-862.4814 with any qame,Mns.